Position

Police Chief

City Clerk/City Auditor
Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

Police $233,603
City Clerk $160,434
City Council $17,709
City Council $11,525
City Council $11,525
City Council $11,405
City Council $11,285
City Council $11,225
City Council $11,225

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$82,467
$48,997

$4,301
$2,907
$0
$2,771
$2,741
$0
$0



