Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Santa Clara	Police	\$233,603	\$82,467
City Clerk/City Auditor		Santa Clara	City Clerk	\$160,434	\$48,997
Mayor		Santa Clara	City Council	\$17,709	\$4,301
City Council Member		Santa Clara	City Council	\$11,525	\$2,907
City Council Member		Santa Clara	City Council	\$11,525	\$0
City Council Member		Santa Clara	City Council	\$11,405	\$2,771
City Council Member		Santa Clara	City Council	\$11,285	\$2,741
City Council Member		Santa Clara	City Council	\$11,225	\$0
City Council Member		Santa Clara	City Council	\$11,225	\$0